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Week 8

Mon Oct 28 12:15pm ET

East Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Cincinnati Sizzlers 7 1 0 0.875 3-1 995.50 692.50 995.50

Go Luck Yourself 5 2 0 0.714 3-1 680.00 648.50 783.50

Irrational Integers 4 3 0 0.571 2-3 667.50 647.50 789.50

Tennessee Muckdogs 0 7 0 0.000 0-3 337.00 845.50 426.50

West Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Commodores 5 2 0 0.714 3-1 756.50 652.00 893.50

Hookem' Horns 5 2 0 0.714 3-1 740.00 610.50 854.50

SUPERBOWL SAINTS 3 4 0 0.429 1-2 752.50 740.50 860.00

Agent of Chaos 0 7 0 0.000 0-3 475.50 743.50 572.00

North Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

The Sith 6 1 0 0.857 3-0 786.50 592.50 888.50

The New Glarious Bastards 3 4 0 0.429 1-2 639.00 663.00 728.00

Nazgul 3 4 0 0.429 1-3 741.50 757.00 852.00

Cin-Sity Marauders 2 5 0 0.286 1-1 677.50 740.00 766.50

South Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Too Much 2 5 3 0 0.625 3-1 815.00 701.50 815.00

White Lightning 5 3 0 0.625 2-1 798.50 740.50 798.50

Mahomes Don't Play Dat 3 5 0 0.375 1-2 694.50 753.00 694.50

OhNardz 2 5 0 0.286 0-2 523.00 552.00 606.50

Total Points
Cincinnati Sizzlers 995.50

Commodores 893.50

The Sith 888.50

SUPERBOWL SAINTS 860.00

Hookem' Horns 854.50

Nazgul 852.00

Too Much 2 815.00

White Lightning 798.50

Irrational Integers 789.50

Go Luck Yourself 783.50

Cin-Sity Marauders 766.50

The New Glarious Bastards 728.00

Mahomes Don't Play Dat 694.50

OhNardz 606.50

Agent of Chaos 572.00

Tennessee Muckdogs 426.50
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